PAYMENTS ASSOCIATION SOUTH AFRICA

This serves to confirm that Bellbuoy (Pty) Ltd Reg no: 2012/019786/07 Has been registered in terms of the National Payment System Act, 1998, as a Third Party Payments Provider Sponsored by <u>FirstRand Bank Limited</u>

in the following payment systems:

<u>EFT CREDIT| EFT DEBIT</u>

This Registration is valid until 28 February 2025



Ertro

Ghita Erling Chief Executive Officer

Feb 9, 2024

Date Signed

TPPP Certificate: Bellbuoy (Pty) Ltd

Final Audit Report

2024-02-09

Created:	2024-02-08 (Central Africa Time)
By:	Sibongile Ngcobo (sibongilen@pasa.org.za)
Status:	Signed
Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAAAqEr-X8sOIUx4ofRaKAsTubPQB6CgbpP

"TPPP Certificate: Bellbuoy (Pty) Ltd" History

- Document created by Sibongile Ngcobo (sibongilen@pasa.org.za) 2024-02-08 - 11:23:38 AM GMT+2
- Document emailed to Ghita Erling (ghitae@pasa.org.za) for signature 2024-02-08 - 11:24:11 AM GMT+2
- Email viewed by Ghita Erling (ghitae@pasa.org.za) 2024-02-09 - 5:22:16 PM GMT+2
- Document e-signed by Ghita Erling (ghitae@pasa.org.za) Signature Date: 2024-02-09 - 5:30:40 PM GMT+2 - Time Source: server
- Agreement completed.
 2024-02-09 5:30:40 PM GMT+2

